
Finish 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Car 

1 

83 

71 

17T 

74 

51 

07 

70 

Name 

Garrett  Manes 

Scott Prillaman 

Savannah Nickens 

Camden Testerman 

Jim Grady 

Mark Clements 

Shane  Zupo 

Johnny Shonk 

Hometown 

Powhatan 

Suffolk 

Chesterfield 

Sandston 

Goochland 

Franklin County 

North Dinwiddie 

Louisa 

State 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

Sponsor 

Pearson Mazda 

Cricket Wireless 

Nickens Motorsports 

John Testerman Plumbing 

Mango Salon 

Bareford Buick/GMC 

EA Lee Photographhy 

Back Yard Racing 

Laps 

50 

50 

50 

50 

49 

48 

14 

10 

Best Tm 

7.968 

7.956 

8.040 

8.009 

8.068 

8.126 

8.190 

8.082 

Points 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/27/2017 8:46:26 PM 

Sharon Pattoin, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Chris Stefi, Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Arena Racing Richmond 

Margin of Victory 

2.275 

Avg. Speed 

31.652 

Best Lap Tm 

7.956 

Best Speed 

45.249 

Best Lap by 

83 - Scott Prillaman 

 

Arena Racing 0012717 

Pro Division 

A Main  

Race (50 Laps) started at 19:17:47 

Richmond Coliseum 0.100 miles 

1/27/2017 01:15 PM 



Finish 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Car 

00 

48 

63 

7 

11 

24 

15 

92 

Name 

Chase Burrow 

Branden Sanders 

Matt Sanders 

Nate Thomas 

Chase Butler 

Allen Booth III 

Blaine  Schumann 

Todd Meredith 

Hometown 

King William 

Mechanicsville 

Mechanicsville 

Henrico 

Mechanicsville 

Crewe 

Richmond 

Mechanicsville 

State 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

Sponsor 

CR Phillips Electrical 

Papa Johns Pizza 

Air Pro Mechanical 

St. Judes 

MW Butler Electrical 

Dixie Paving and Sealing 

I a n  a n d  J a l e n  B r o w n  L e g a c y  S c h o l a r s h i p  F u n d  

Top Notch Tire & Auto Center 

Laps 

50 

50 

50 

25 

19 

17 

2 

2 

Best Tm 

7.900 

8.097 

8.185 

8.100 

8.229 

8.733 

9.394 

9.640 

Points 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/27/2017 8:45:01 PM 

Sharon Pattoin, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Chris Stefi, Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Arena Racing Richmond 

Margin of Victory 

2.838 

Avg. Speed 

20.232 

Best Lap Tm 

7.900 

Best Speed 

45.570 

Best Lap by 

00 - Chase Burrow 

 

Arena Racing 0012717 

Pro Division 

B Main 

Race (50 Laps) started at 19:37:56 

Richmond Coliseum 0.100 miles 

1/27/2017 01:15 PM 



Finish 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

Car 

1 

83 

17T 

00 

71 

51 

63 

48 

7 

74 

24 

70 

Name 

Garrett  Manes 

Scott Prillaman 

Camden Testerman 

Chase Burrow 

Savannah Nickens 

Mark Clements 

Matt Sanders 

Branden Sanders 

Nate Thomas 

Jim Grady 

Allen Booth III 

Johnny Shonk 

Hometown 

Powhatan 

Suffolk 

Sandston 

King William 

Chesterfield 

Franklin County 

Mechanicsville 

Warsaw 

Henrico 

Goochland 

Crewe 

Chesterfield 

State 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

Sponsor 

Pearson Mazda 

Hanover Powercoating 

Top Notch Tire & Auto 

CR Phillips Electrical 

Off Road Innovations 

Bareford Buick/GMC 

Watts Fabrication and Welding 

Air-Pro Mechanical 

St. Judes 

Cello Hall / James River Nuseries 

Dixie Paving and Sealing 

Old Dominikon Insulation 

Laps 

50 

50 

50 

50 

49 

49 

48 

47 

19 

9 

Best Tm 

7.980 

7.909 

7.957 

7.969 

8.007 

8.132 

8.313 

8.082 

8.184 

8.142 

Points 

7 

6 

6 

5 

5 

4 

4 

3 

3 

2 

2 

1 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/27/2017 9:08:23 PM 

Sharon Pattoin, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Chris Stefi, Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Arena Racing Richmond 

Margin of Victory 

0.270 

Avg. Speed 

44.077 

Best Lap Tm 

7.909 

Best Speed 

45.518 

Best Lap by 

83 - Scott Prillaman 

 

Arena Racing 0012717 

Pro Division 

Top Dog 

Race (50 Laps) started at 20:57:08 

Richmond Coliseum 0.100 miles 

1/27/2017 01:15 PM 



Finish 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Car 

43Y 

88Y 

5Y 

12Y 

84Y 

Name 

Layton Harrison 

Jay Seward 

Fred Daniels 

Connor Garlitz 

Rae Ingram 

Hometown 

Dinwiddie 

King William 

State 

VA 

VA 

Sponsor 

Generac Generators 

Ink Graphics & Decals 

Laps 

30 

30 

29 

28 

27 

Best Tm 

8.220 

8.453 

9.021 

8.056 

9.674 

Points 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/27/2017 8:39:22 PM 

Sharon Pattoin, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Chris Stefi, Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Arena Racing Richmond 

Margin of Victory 

0.287 

Avg. Speed 

23.387 

Best Lap Tm 

8.056 

Best Speed 

44.687 

Best Lap by 

12Y - Connor Garlitz 

 

Arena Racing 0012717 

Future Stars 

Future Stars Feature  

Race (30 Laps) started at 20:12:18 

Richmond Coliseum 0.100 miles 

1/27/2017 01:16 PM 


